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OPENING
HOURS

WEDNESDAY

6pm - 2am

THURSDAY & FRIDAY

6pm - 4am

SATURDAY

4pm - 4am

SUNDAY TO TUESDAY

Available for private functions

Party with us on long weekends
from 8pm on Sundays

VIP KARAOKE
ROOMS

Decked out with comfy benches, awesome
karaoke sound systems and full table service,
our two VIP Karaoke Rooms are home

to some pretty rad parties.

Ask a member of our team about getting

a karaoke room now!

PARTY PACKAGES & BOTTLE SERVICE

Kick things up a notch with bottle service or
upgrade to a party package. You’ll enjoy all of
the rad inclusions plus Prosecco served to your
room on arrival and house-made pizzas

to enjoy during your session.

Find out more at www.88mph.bar




WHAT S ON

WHAT S ON

HAPPY HOUR

EIGHT BEFORE LATE
WED TO SAT FROM 6PM — 8PM

$8 BASICS
$8 PREMIX
$8 TAP BEERS

$8 SNACKS

WEDNESDAYS

KARAOKE NIGHT
WED FROM 9PM - 1AM

Step out of your comfort zone
or live out your dreams of
Broadway superstardom.

Find out more at www.88mph.bar

THURSDAYS

REMIX THURSDAYS
FROM 8PM - CLOSE

Our DJs will really mix things up as they
play all your favourite dancefloor anthems.
90’s, naughties and new pop hits will be
coming in hot as you enjoy drink specials
all night long.
$6 BASICS
$5.50 RESCHS

$7 ASAHI SUPER DRY

L5LT COCKTAIL TOWERS

FREE KARAOKE ROOMS

FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS

LET’S DANCE
80°S DJS FROM 8PM

Find out more at www.88mph.bar



PIZZA

HAND - STRETCHED 117

Don’t Call Me Tony Pepperoni 18

Napoli sauce, pepperoni, mozzarella, extra pepperoni

Malibu Ken Hawaiian 16

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, pineapple, leg ham

May The Sauce Be With You Margherita (v) 16

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, bocconcini, basil, Italian herbs

Chunk: Everything Supreme 20

Napoli sauce, mozzarella, mild pepperoni, roasted red peppers,
kalamata olives, Italian herbs

Sexual Chocolate Dessert 16

Nutella, marshmellow, icing sugar

You’re A Fake & A Phony +2

Make it gluten free

More Than This +4

Extra topping

SNACKS

Snack Pack

Tasty cheese cubes, cabanossi, jatz

Potato Gems
Add gravy +2

Arancini (gf) (vegan)

Pumpkin & porcini mushroom
Chicken Nuggets

Haloumi Chips (V)

Spinach & Fetta Puff (V)
Angus Beef & Burgundy Pie
Chicken & Mushroom Pie
Garlic Bread

Popcorn

Pringles

12

10

12

12

12

14

12

12




COCKTAILTOWERS

1.5LT, AVAILABLE TILL 10PM, MIN 3 GUESTS

Tequila Sunrise

El Jimador tequila, orange, grenadine

Cosmopolitan

Reyka vodka, triple sec, cranberry, lime

Blue Lagoon

Bacardi rum, blue curacao, lemon, soda

Pornstar Martini

Finlandia vodka, passionfruit, lime, sparkling

SPARKLING
COCKTRHILS

Death in the Afternoon

Absinthe, sugar, sparkling, flame

French 75

Fords gin, lemon, sparkling

Champagne Cocktail

Hennessy cognac, Angostura bitters, sparkling

Mandarin Ribbon

Campari, orange bitters, orange, sparkling

85

85

85

100

18

16

16

16

CLASSIC
COCKTRILS

Godfather

Monkey Shoulder scotch, Disaronno amaretto

Olivette

Fords gin, Dolin dry vermouth, St Germaine elderflower, olive

Espresso Martini

Finlandia vodka, Little Drippa espresso, Mr Black coffee liquor

Barrel Aged 0Old Fashioned

Woodford Reserve bourbon, Angostura bitters,
Fee Brothers aztec chocolate, sugar

Long Island Iced Tea

El Jimador tequila, Fords gin, Finlandia vodka, Bacardi rum,
Pierre Ferrand curacao, lemon, cola

New York Sour

Bourbon, Angostura bitters, lemon, sugar, red wine float

Sex On The Beach

Finlandia vodka, raspberry, peach, cranberry

Blue Lagoon

Bacardi rum, blue curacao, lemon, soda

20

20

20

22

24

22

18

16




SLUSHIES

Irish Coffee

Irish whisky, Tobys Estate espresso, demerara, cream

Tommy’s Margarita

El Jimador tequila, lime, Herradura agave

Bramble

Fords gin, lemon, raspberry float

MOCKTRILS

Shirly Temple

Grenadine, lime, ginger ale, maraschino cherries

Elderflower Sour

Elderflower, lime, soda

Dirty Virgin

Mint, lime, sugar, ginger ale

20

22

18

14

14

14

TAP BEER

Asahi Super Dry 14

5.0% Lager / Osaka, JAPAN

Reschs 11

4.5% Pilsener / Southbank, VIC

Balter 13

5 % XPA / Currumbin, QLD

PACKAGED BEER

Balter Captain Sensible 11

3.5% Lager / Currumbin, QLD

Stone & Wood 14

4.4 Pacific Ale / Byron Bay, NSW

Lord Nelson Three Sheets 12

4.9% Pale Ale / Sydney, NSW

Bentspoke Crankshaft 14

5.8% IPA / Braddon, ACT

Light beer available on request




WIRNE

Cullen ‘Dancing in the Sun’

Sauvignon Blanc Semillon / Margaret River, WA

Nick O’Leary ‘White Rocks’

Riesling / Canberra District

Snake & Herring “Tough Love’

Chardonnay / Margaret River, WA

Nick Spencer
Rose / Gundagai, NSW

Lark Hill Regional

Pinot Noir / Bungendore, NSW

Two Hands ‘Angels Share’
Shiraz / McLaren Vale, SA

I

Snake & Herring ‘Dirty Boots

Cabernet Sauvignon / Margaret River, WA

16/ 72

19/ 85

17/ 76

16/ 72

17/ 76

17/ 76

16/72

BUBBLY

Moscato Borgo Maragliano 16 / 68

Piedmont, Italy

Prosecco Martini 14 / 68

Piedmont, Italy

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut NU 180

Champagne, France

Ruinart Blanc De Blanc 280

Reims, France

Ruinart Rose 280

Reims, France

Dom Perignon Uintage 2013 620

Champagne, France

Dom Perignon Vintage 2012 1200

Champagne, France MAGNUM 1.5lt




PREMIX

Somersby Sparkling
West Coast Cooler
Brookvale Union
Moon Dog

Uodka Cruisers

ROMN-ALCOHOLIC

Heaps Normal
Red Bull Energy Drink

Soda

11

11

14

12

12

MIX MASTERS

Take your tumbler shaking
to the next level with one of
our private cocktail classes

Learn all there is to know about three classic
80s cocktails (you get to drink them too)
and then jump behind the bar and shake

one up on your own.

During the class you’ll be treated to
complimentary cheese & charcuterie platters

from our friends at Amici.

Book it in baby - www.88mph.bar/bookings







